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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Analu Chorneyko
Sarah Capela
Katherine Morand
Angela Huang
Angelina Macaluso
Tatum Lyric Bidal
Abigail Mills
Karina Slobozanu
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Lauren Best
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Grace Jin

Club

Toronto CS & CC

Milton SC

Whitby FSC

Hamilton SC

Whitby FSC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Guelph SC

South Windsor FSC

Skate Oakville

Burlington Skating Centre

Kathy Robinson

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

11-Aug-2017

Skate Ontario Summer Sizzle 2017

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo ON
August 11 to 13, 2017

Pre-Juvenile Women (204 U13 Grp 2)

Section
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7:27:32PM

Category Result Summary

27.46
21.07
20.78
20.54
20.19
18.34
17.77
17.34
16.91
12.80
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Points

27.46
21.07
20.78
20.54
20.19
18.34
17.77
17.34
16.91
12.80

Emily Stoll
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